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Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 12.05.2024

Ligaleiter: Z&uner Michael, Schelmenstrasse 2, 73441 Trochtelfingen, Tel.: 0171-7563766 Email: mzaeuner@aol.com

Gruppe:

SV Lauchheim |
SV Waldstetten |l
SV Herlikofen Il
SV Laubach |

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein

SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach |

SGi Oberkochen I
SV Waldstetten Il
SV Laubach Il

SB Bopfingen
SV Herlikofen |l

Nogokrwbh =

Top 10 - Mannschaften
Nr. Verein

SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach I

SV Laubach |

SGi Oberkochen Il
SV Waldstetten Il
SB Bopfingen I
SV Herlikofen |l

Nogakwd=

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name

Ruff, Peter
Brenner, Berthold
Bleicher, Dietmar
Schweizer, Winfried
Hoppe, Dieter
Rosler, Felix
Trittler, Alexander
8. Schaal, Uwe
Dalacker, Martin
Mdaller, Markus
11. Hammer, Uwe
Preissler, Manfred
13. Fazekas, Gabor
Schmid, Steffen
15. Ruff, Lutz
Rohrlack, Torsten
Zauner, Michael
18. Feierfeil, Thomas
19. Knopf, Norbert

DR WN =

- SV Laubach i
- SGi Oberkochen Il
- SB Bopfingen I

Gesamt Schnitt WK1

543
533
519
518
516
512
484

Ergebnis

279
264
263
263
250
250
247

Verein

SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach |

SV Waldstetten Il
SV Laubach II

SV Laubach |

SV Lauchheim |
SGi Oberkochen Il
SV Laubach |

SV Waldstetten Il
SGi Oberkochen I
SV Laubach I

SB Bopfingen |l
SV Herlikofen lI
SV Lauchheim |
SGi Oberkochen Il
SB Bopfingen |l
SB Bopfingen
SV Laubach Il

SV Waldstetten Il

271.,5 264
266,5 270
259,5 256
259,0 268
258,0 252
256,0 262
2420 237

WK 2

279
263
263
250
264
250
247

Ergeb. Schnitt

195
183
181
177
176
175
175
174
174
174
172
172
171
171
170
170
170
166
163

97,5
91,5
90,5
88,5
88,0
87,5
87,5
87,0
87,0
87,0
86,0
86,0
85,5
85,5
85,0
85,0
85,0
83,0
81,5

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

WK 3
W1

9% 99
92 91
94 87
86 91
90 86
85 90
89 86
88 86
88 86
81 93
83 89
89 83
90 81
81 90
86 84
91 79
82 88
83 83
86 77

WK 4

279 : 264
250 : 263
247 : 250

263

WK'5

WK 6
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.

Nr.

N =

pd
)

COXNIOTRWN =

—_

. Name

Betz, Michael
Rosler, Volker
Wagner, UIf
Grupp, Harald
Januszok, Peter
Mangold, Roland
Roser, Rolf
Peucker, Uwe
Gierke, Peter
Trittler, Christian
Bennarndt, Wilfried
Hammele, Rolf

Name

Brehmer, Fritz
Schmid, Christoph
Holl, Anton

Top 10 - Einzel

Name

Ruff, Peter

Muller, Markus
Schweizer, Winfried
Brenner, Berthold
Schmid, Steffen
Rosler, Felix
Hammer, Uwe
Zauner, Michael
Bleicher, Dietmar
Schaal, Uwe

Verein

SV Laubach Il
SV Lauchheim |
SV Herlikofen Il
SV Herlikofen Il
SV Laubach Il
SV Lauchheim |
SB Bopfingen
SV Waldstetten Il
SV Laubach |
SGi Oberkochen Il
SV Laubach |

SB Bopfingen I

Ergeb. Schnitt

163
163
159
154
153
152
150
150
132

88

82

76

Teilnehmer auBer Konkurenz

Verein
SV Lauchheim |

SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach Il

Verein

175
170
145

SV Lauchheim |
SGi Oberkochen I
SV Laubach I

SV Laubach |

SV Lauchheim |
SV Lauchheim |
SV Laubach I

SB Bopfingen I
SV Waldstetten |l
SV Laubach |

Ergeb. Schnitt

W1

815 79
81,5 81
795 75
77,0 72
76,5 79
76,0 83
750 77
750 80
66,0 61
44,0 48
82,0 82
76,0 76
W1
87,5 88
85,0 83
725 68

Ergebnis

99

93

91

91

90

90

89

88

87

86

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
84
82
84
82
74
69
73
70
71
40

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

87
87
77





